
KINGSTON ROWING CLUB FEE SCHEDULE 2024 -2025 
The fees displayed in this table do not include RCA / Row Ontario base fees.  

  

  

Version Date = 06 Apr 2024 

  

SPRING  

  

  

SUMMER  

  

  

FALL  

  

ANNUAL MAXIMUM  

  

  (Thaw to 03 June)  (03 June – 31 August)  (01 Sept – ice forming)    

COMPETITIVE  

  

$448.61 

($397 + $51.61 HST)  

  

  

$680.26  

($602 + $78.26 HST)  

  

$448.61  

($397 + $51.61 HST) 

  

$1,353.74  

($1,198 + $155.74 HST)  

  

          

NON-COMPETITIVE  

  

$388.72  

($344 + $44.72 HST)   

  

$612.46  

($542 + $70.46 HST)  

  

$388.72  

($344 + $44.72 HST) 

  

$1,195.54  

($1,058 + $137.54 HST)  

          

RECREATIONAL  
  

TBD  

  

TBD  

  

.TBD  

  

n/a  

WINTER ERG $50 per Month        

 Queen’s April Rowing:   $100.00 plus $13.00 HST          Weekly Rate:  $53.00 plus $6.89 HST = $59.89  

RCA/RO Base Fees  

Participant RCA Base Fee RowOntario Base Fee Total 

Rower $27.50 $29.50 + $3.84 HST = $33.34 $60.84 

Coach  $5.80 + $0.75 HST = $6.55 Paid by Club 

Licensed Umpire  $5.80 + $0.75 HST = $6.55 Paid by Club 

Assoc/Asst Umpire  $5.80 + $0.75 HST = $6.55 Paid by Club 

 

N.B.  If a rower races in a sanctioned regatta in Canada (including erg competitions), the RCA seat fee of $4.00 (No HST) plus the RowOntario seat fee of $2.35 

(plus HST) must be paid for each race event entered. 

 

Boat Storage: $180.00 per season (S/S/F/W) plus $23.40 HST = $203.40 – billed at start of each rowing season (waived if full membership paid at that time or 

boat is loaned to a paid active member).    Annual maximum storage fee of $602 plus $78.26 HST = $680.26.  

 

Notes:  



1. Every rower must pay the Rowing Canada and Row Ontario base fees.  It is only when you race in a sanctioned regatta will you be required to pay seat 
fees. 

2. First $100 of a program fee is non-refundable if injury or other events prevent participation in a full season.  Any refund will be processed on a pro-rata 
basis on the remaining balance.  

3. Coxie discount is a $100 reduction in the program fee (before taxes) for each season.  

4. Regatta travel, accommodations, and entry fees are extra.  

5. General CPI Increase was 3.4% in the last 12 months, however gas & insurance (major components of budget) were much higher 

Version Date: 6 April 2024  

 


	RCA/RO Base Fees

